
2017 Board of Health Meeting Dates

Thurs. Jan.  19 *Governance Committee

Thurs. Feb. 16

Thurs. Mar. 16 *Governance Committee

Thurs.  April 20 *Governance Committee

Thurs. May 18

Thurs. June 15 *Governance Committee

Thurs. July 20 *Governance Committee

Thurs. Aug. 17

Thurs. Sept. 21 *Governance Committee

Thurs. Oct. 19 *Governance Committee

Thurs. Nov. 16

Thurs. Dec. 14 *Governance Committee

Thursday, Jan 26  *10:30 a.m.

Thursday, Feb 2

Thursday, Mar 2

Thursday, Apr 6

Thursday, May 4

Thursday June 1

Thursday, July 6

Thursday, Aug 3

Thursday, Sept 7

Thursday, Oct 5

Thursday, Nov 2

Thursday, Dec 7
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